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              Cybermax CMLF0403-330KTT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Cybermax
                

 Package
 SMD,4.5x4mm

 Description
 
                33uH Unshielded Power Inductors ±10% SMD,4.5x4mm  Power Inductors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0291
                      	$ 0.58
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.023
                      	$ 4.60
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0197
                      	$ 11.82
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0176
                      	$ 35.20
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0159
                      	$ 159.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0149
                      	$ 298.00



 
              In Stock: 440
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  